GEH 44-15

VERMIETET ARBEITSBUHNEN

Elektro-Ameisen GEH 4,4m-15

Antrieb

Antriebsart

Baubreite

Eigengewicht

Hohe Transportstellung
Lange Transportstellung
Max. Hubhéhe

Max. Korblast / Hublast
Stitzen

Bauhdéhe
Gesamtabmessungen LxBxH

Non-Marking

Batterie
Elektro
0,91 m
1120 kg
1,97 m
2,01 m
4,40 m
1500 kg
nein
1,97 m

2,01 x0,80x1,97m
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